Résultats 40e Championnat du Monde Finale Coupe Monde
Parcours de Chasse

Du 12/07/2018 au 15/07/2018 - St LambertLaon (02) France

Tireur Individuel
Catégorie : Open

T I
24 24

o [ | e | e [
25 24 23 24 191 1 370

AUVRET Christophe FRA 100.00 %
KIENBAUM Zachary USA 22 24 22 24 25 25 24 24 190 24 2 300 99.48 %
MORIN Maxime FRA 24 25 24 25 23 23 22 24 190 17 3 250 99.48 %
SACRIPANTI Samuele ITA 24 22 24 25 24 24 25 21 189 4 230 98.95 %
WINSER Mark GBR 24 23 24 24 23 22 24 24 188 5 220 98.43 %
DIGWEED George GBR 24 23 25 23 24 23 23 22 187 6 210 97.91 %
KRUSE Cory USA 25 22 24 23 22 23 23 25 187 6 210 97.91 %
MILES Gebben USA 25 22 22 25 25 22 24 22 187 6 210 97.91 %
GREEN Sam GBR 23 25 22 23 25 23 22 23 186 © 180 97.38 %
POINSOT Gael FRA 24 24 20 23 24 24 23 24 186 9 180 97.38 %
SPADA Michael ITA 25 22 22 24 22 24 25 22 186 9 180 97.38 %
RADULOVICH David USA 23 22 Zi 25 25 25 2 23 185 a2 160 96.86 %
BAUGHAN William GBR 24 21 20 25 24 25 23 22 184 13 155 96.34 %
LOVICK Jack GBR 23 24 20 24 23 24 23 23 184 13 fli55] 96.34 %
BUNNING Richard GBR 23 22 25 23 23 24 21 22 183 15 145 95.81 %
LUIS Joaquim POR 23 21 20 23 25 25 23 23 183 15 145 95.81 %
MARCHERON Alain FRA 24 22 22 23 20 24 23 25 183 15 145 95.81 %
MATARESE JR. Anthony USA 23 24 20 23 21 23 25 24 183 15 145 95.81 %
MEIN Derrick USA 21 20 23 24 24 25 23 23 183 15 145 95.81 %
PILIPASIDIS Socrates 1966 AUS 22 24 21 24 21 25 23 23 183 15 145 95.81 %
HUSTHWAITE Ben GBR 24 22 22 23 24 21 23 23 182 21 117 95.29 %
WILLIAMS Stephen GBR 22 20 21 25 25 23 23 23 182 21 117 95.29 %
BEDET Laurent FRA 24 21 22 23 24 23 21 23 181 23 111 94.76 %
DEMICHIEL Kevin USA 25 22 22 24 20 20 25 23 181 23 111 94.76 %
DU ROSE Adam AUS 24 23 20 24 21 22 25 22 181 23 111 94.76 %
FAULDS Richard GBR 22 23 23 25 23 19 24 22 181 23 111 94.76 %
GRANTHAM Brice USA 20 22 21 24 22 24 24 24 181 23 111 94.76 %
MYERS Martin GBR 25 21 19 22 25 23 24 22 181 23 111 94.76 %
BARDOU Charles FRA 23 23 2 21 24 21 23 24 180 29 93 94.24 %
BERRY Nicolas FRA 24 23 22 21 22 22 23 23 180 29 93 94.24 %
CHRISTODOULIDES Michalis CYP 22 21 23 23 22 23 24 22 180 29 93 94.24 %
GARCIA Alfredo Augusto POR 24 24 17 23 21 25 23 23 180 29 93 94.24 %
HAVART Bastien FRA 23 22 Zi 22 23 21 23 25 180 29 93 94.24 %
PAPWORTH Martin GBR 22 23 23 22 22 25 24 19 180 29 93 94.24 %
BRODIE Struan GBR 21 23 22 22 23 22 23 23 179 35 85 93.72 %
CALO Giuseppe ITA 21 20 24 24 22 23 22 23 179 35 85 93.72 %

COUTANT Jean-Marie FRA 24 21 20 23 22 23 23 23 179 35 85 93.72 %
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ROBINSON

RYBIN

SCHOONJANS

SELLIER

SPACEK

BENNETT

BONE

CANNONI

DEBACKER

DELIT

DUFFY

GIRASOLE

KHAYRALLAH

LEBOEUF

LEGOIS

OPPEGARD

RIDDINGTON

SANTOS SILVA

WILESMITH

AVRAAM

AVRIL

BATCHELOR

BELL

COLE

DIVARET

FELIX

GRYBE

HIBBERT

KIVINEN

LOYEN

MOSS

PRICE

REVELL

SALAJ

TAYLOR

TRAUSSNIGG

ZEUDE
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LALLEMENT
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TILBURY
TOMAS
TULLBERG
TZIAPOURAS
VASSEUR
BARRAS
CRESPO
GOLDANI
GRIVIAUD
HOLLICK
KIRS

OPIE

SEILO

SOLE
SORANTINO
STENGLOVA
VASSEUR
WAMPLER
BALL
BESLITY
BLASSEL
BROWN
COBBOLD

DE LATRE DU BOSQUEAU
EASTON
ECEIZA CAMARERO
FESHIN
GOEDRICH
GORYAYNOV
GUAL

HALES
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HAVART
HUFNAGL
JONES
KARLSEN ROD
LINCHET
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MENGAL
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DEMAREZ
DEMCHYSHEN
DRUGA

JAY

JOHNSON
LECHAT
MEADE
NICOLE
PEARSON
RIGBY

ROTOS
SEAMAN
SEIBERT
STURGESS
SYMES
THEURIER
VOISIN
WOOLLEY
ZAVADSKII
AIZPURUA
ASHER
BALTAZAR
BOTT
BROCHARD
CLOITRE
COUTANT
DAVIS
DUCHEINE
HARDING
HOVAGUIMIAN
KRYZHANOVSKIY
LE GUILLOU
LIPPERT
MORRIS
PEROYS
PIERRET
ROMERO RAPOSO
RUSSO

SAICH
SGAMBELLONE
VAN MELLAERT
VAZQUEZ
YILDIZ-LORENZ
ALLEN
ARRIGHI
BARTLETT
CIOFIN
CIRJAN
CLOITRE
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DULARY

FARRUGIA
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BELLATON

CAGNIART

DELAUNAY

EAGLE

FALCAO

FELDMEIER

KIBBLE

KOKIN

LOWYS

MORGAN

PARMENTIER

PIIPPOLA

POUTIAINEN

SCHIERING

SERRA

SPIELMANN

WISZNIEWSKI

BARBIER

BECOURT

BESNIER

BOSTROM

BOWE

CHAMPY

DESCOINGS

DOMEC LOPEZ

DUFOND

DUTRIAUX

FECHE

FILIPE

GRANTHAM

HAMONEN

HOYLAND

INACIO JUNIOR

INSA CAMPOS
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LANDERAS

LYON
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LITOT

MOBERG
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POTTHOFF JUNIOR

RIECK

SANTOS SILVA

SMITH

TANTICHIRASAKUL

TULLBERG

ALENDE MELLADO

BIESSE

DEBLAERE

DELMOTTE
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DUBOIS
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NOUJAIM
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PASCAUD-BLANDIN

POUCEL

STANEK

VERDE

ALl

DELABARRE

FOX

GILLARD

GUIRAUD

LAWN

MACHADO

MARSEILLE

MEKSRUNAS

MOLGAARD

MUTELET

OLABEAGA

PATRICK

RICHARDSON
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SHELDRAKE
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KEPIC
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1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

10

11

12

13

14

50.79 %

50.26 %

50.26 %

50.26 %

49.74 %

49.74 %

49.21 %

49.21 %

48.69 %

48.17 %

48.17 %

47.64 %

47.12 %

47.12 %

47.12%

46.60 %

46.60 %

46.60 %

46.60 %

46.07 %

45.55 %

43.98 %

43.46 %

42.93 %

41.88 %

41.88 %

39.79 %

39.79 %

39.27 %

39.27 %

38.22 %

35.08 %

32.46 %

30.89 %

20.94 %

14.14 %

6.28 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %






